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147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 | 55.350 55.250 | 55.300 50
147.107 0.000 1,471 1.984- | 100 | 55.450 | 55.350 | 55.400 | 51 |
144288 . 0.000 1.443 1.963- 100 | 55.550 | 55.450 | 55.500 @52 |
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2653.655 0.000 i
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 | 56.050 | 55.950 | 55.600 | 53
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 §5.750 | 55.650 55.700 54
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 55.850 | 55.750 | 55.800 | 55
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 §5.950 | 55.850 | 55.900 56
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 56.050 | 55.8950 | 56.000 57
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 56.150 | 56.050 56.100 58
148.522 0.000 1.485 1.995- 100 56.250 | 56.150 §6.200 59
146.260 0.000 1.463 1.978- 100 56.350 | 56.250 56.300 60
145.696 0.000 1.457 1.974- 100 56.450 & 56.350 56.400 61
146.260 0.000 1.463 1.978- 100 56.550 | 56.450 56.500 62 |
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.963- 100 56.650 = 56.550 56.600 63
151.079 0.000 1.511 2.015- 100 56.750 | 56.650 56.700 64
146.825 0.000 1.468 1.982- 100 56.850 | 56.750 56.800 65
148.239 0.000 1.482 1.993- 100 56.950 | 56.850 56.900 66
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.928- | 100 | 57.050 | 56.950 | 57.000 | 67
145.696 0.000 1.457 1.974- 100 §7.150 | 5§7.050 | 57.100 68
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 | 57.250 | 57.150 @ 57.200 | 68
145.132 0.000 1.451 1.968- 100 §7.350 | 57.250  57.300 70
147.9586 0.000 1.480 1.991- 100 57.450 | 57.350 57.400 71
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 §7.550 | 57.450 57.500 Z_2_+
145.132 0.000 1.451 1.969. 100 §7.650 | 57.550 | 57.600 73
147.673 0.000 1.477 1.989- 100 57.750 | 57.650 57.700 74
147.673 0.000 1.477 1.988- 100 57.850 | 57.750 | 57.800 75
147.673 0.000 1.477 1.988- 100 §7.950 | 57.850 §7.900 76
142.373 — 0.000 1.477 1.988- 100 | 58.050 | 57.950 58.000 77
148.238 - _ ~..0.000 1.482 . 1.993- 100 §8.150 | 58.050 58.100 78
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144,288 0.000 1443 | 1.963- | 100 | 58.250 | 58,150 | 58.200 | 79
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.977- | 100 | 58.350 | 58.250 | 58.300 | 80 |
144,288 0.000 1.443 1.963- | 100 | 58.450 | 58.350 | 58.400 | 81
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.975- | 100 | 88.550 | 58.450 | 58.500 | 82
145.696 0.000 | 1.457 1.974- | 100 | 58.650 | 58.550 | 58.600 | 83
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 58.750 | 58.650 | 58.700 | 84
144.288 0.000 | 1.443 1.863- | 100 | 68.850 | 58.750 | 58.800 | 85
146.825 0.000 1.468 1.982- | 100 | 58.950 | 58.850 | 58.900 | 86
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 59.050 | 58.950 | 59.000 | 87
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.977- | 100 | 59.150 | 59.050 | 59.100 | 88
145,978 0.000 1.460 1.976- | 100 | 59.250 | 59.150 | 59.200 | 89
148.239 0.000 1.482 1.986- | 100 | 59.350 | 59.250 | 59.300 | 90
147.390 0.000 1.474 1.979- | 100 | 59.450 | 59.350 | 59.400 | 91
146.825 0.000 1.468 1.982- | 100 | 59.550 | 59.450 | 59.500 | 92
" 147.107 0.000 1.471 1.987- | 100 | 59.650 | 59.550 | 59.600 | 93
145,696 0.000 1.457 1.974- | 100 | 59.750 | 59.650 | 59.700 | 94
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 59.850 | 59.750 | 59.800 | 95
148.941 0.000 1.499 2.006- | 100 | 59.950 | 59.850 | 59.900 | 96
147.107__ | 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 60.050 | 59.950 | 60.000 | 97
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 60.150 | 60.050 | 60.100 | 98
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- | 100 | 60.250 | 60.150 | 60.200 | 99
147.107 0.000 1471 1.984- | 100 | 60.350 | 60.250 | 60.300 | 100
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.963- | 100 | 60.450 | 60.350 | 60.400 | 101
144.288 0.000 1,443 1.956- | 100 | 60.550 | 60.450 | 60.500 | 102
144,288 0.000 1443 | 1.963- 100 | 60.650 | 60.550 | 60.600 | 103
___147.407~. |  0.000 1471 | 1.977- | 100 | 60.750 | 60.650 | 60.700 | 104
. |/ 10285.233° % 0.000 | o vl
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144.288 0.000 1.443 1.963- 100 60.850 | 60.750 | 60.800 | 105
149.941 0.000 1.499 2.0086- 100 60.950 | 60.850 | 60.900 | 106
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.884- 100 61.050 | 60.950 | 61.000 & 107
149.941 0.000 1.498 1.998- 100 61.150 | 61.050 | 61.100 ' 108
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.956- 100 61.250 | 61.150 | 61.200 ' 109
141.483 0.000 1.418 1.842- = 100 61.350 | 61.250 | 61.300 ' 110
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.956- 100 61.450 | 61.350 | 61.400 | 111
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 61.550 | 61.450 | 61.500 | 112
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.921- 100 61.650 | 61.550 | 61.600 | 113
138.693 0.000 1.387 1.963- 100 61.750 | 61.650 | 61.700 | 114
144.288 sl 1.443 1.963- 100 61.850 | 61.750 | 61.800 | 115
141.483 s 1.415 1.942- 100 61.950 | 61.850 | 61.900 | 116
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.956- 100 62.060 | 61.950 | 62.000 | 117
144.288 0.000 1.443 1.963- 100 62.150 | 62.050 | 62.100 | 118
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 62.250 62.150 2,200 | 119
147.107 0.000 1.471 1.984- 100 62.350 | 62.250 2.300 | 120
73.554 0.000 1.471 1.984- 50 62.400 | 62.350 | 62.400 & 121
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.984- 50 62.750 | 62.700 | 62.700 | 122
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.963- 100 62 850 | 62.750 | 62.800 @ 123
0.000 0000 ' 0.000 1.977- 100 62.950 | 62.850 | 62.900 124
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.984- 100 63.050 & 62.950 | 63.000 @ 125
0.000 0.00C 0.000 1.984. 100 63.150 | 63.050 | 63.100 | 126
0.000 0.000 1.984- 100 63.250 | 63.150 63.200 | 127
0.000 0.000 1.984- 100 63.350 | 63.250 63.300 | 128
0.000 0.000 2. 006- 100 63.450 | 63.350 | 63.400 | 128
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0.000 0.000 0.000 | 2.006- | 100 | 63.550 | 63.450 | 53.500 | 130
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.977- | 100 | 63.650 | 63.550 | 63.600 | 131
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.877- | 100 | 63.750 | 63.650 | 63.700 | 132
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.977- | 100 | 63.850 | 63.750 | §3.800 | 133 |
0.000 0.000 | 0.000 1.977- | 100 | 63.950 | 63.850 | 53.900 | 134
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.963- | 100 | 64.050 | 63.950 | 64000 | 135
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.963- | 100 | 64.150 | 64.050 | 64.100 | 136
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.956- | 100 | 64.250 | 64.150 | 64.200 | 137
0.000 0.000 0.000 | 1.963- | 100 | 64.350 | 64.250 | 64.300 | 138
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.984- | 100 | 64.450 | 64.350 | 64.400 | 139
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.984- | 100 | 64.550 | 64.450 | 64.500 | 140
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.984- | 100 | 64.650 | 64.550 | 64.600 | 141
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.963- | 100 | 64.750 | 64.650 | 64.700 | 142

0.000 0.000 0.000 1.977- | 100 | 64.850 | 64.750 | 64.800 | 143
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.963- | 100 | 64.950 | 64.850 | 64.900 | 144
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.934- | 50 | 65.000 | 64.950 | 65.000 | 145
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